
Getting to            
Toorak College
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION



CHARTERED BUSES

(i)   Toorak College has contracted Driver Coastal to provide 
buses to and from Toorak College on the following 
routes:	

•	 Sorrento – Rosebud 

•	 Flinders – Red Hill – Mount Martha

•	 Shoreham – Balnarring – Somerville 

Students require a Toorak College Student 
Identification Card. 

(ii)   Toorak College shares the following service with 
Peninsula Grammar. 

•	 Patterson Lakes – Sandhurst – Langwarrin 

  	 This bus is contracted by Peninsula Grammar with the 
service being provided by Ventura. 
 
The bus services mentioned in (i) and (ii) are charged to 
your school account at the end of each term.  To use these 
services, parents must complete the online Bus Booking 
Form by Thursday 22 January 2026 or immediately upon 
travel commencement during the year. 

	 Bookings are made for the year and can be updated 
for permanent changes by submitting an updated 
Bus Booking Form. Cancellation of bus travel can be 
made by emailing nataliek@toorakc.vic.edu.au. The 
cancellation date will be the date the email is received.

Casual use

Students may use the above services on a casual basis  
Each trip is charged per occasion at the casual rate 
applicable to that journey. Students require a Toorak 
College Student Identification Card. A student must 
validate the card on each occasion that they board  
or depart the bus. These travel records are used for  
charging purposes.

PUBLIC BUSES

All other buses to and from the School are Public Transport 
Victoria (PTV) services. While these buses are not 
controlled by the School, students are required to carry a 
Youth myki card.

From 1 January 2026, students aged 17 and under can 
travel free on Victorian public transport with a Youth myki.

Click here for more information about eligibility and how to 
apply for a Youth myki.

Timetables are provided by Public Transport Victoria and 
are advised as estimated times only.

Getting to 
Toorak College

https://forms.gle/HjAYj9WvmPYYj2tz9
https://forms.gle/HjAYj9WvmPYYj2tz9
https://transport.vic.gov.au/tickets-and-myki/myki/myki-types/youth


SCHOOL BUSES AND CONVEYANCE  
ALLOWANCE 2026

Conveyance Allowance 2026
To be eligible to claim the Conveyance Allowance in 2026, 
new applicants must meet the eligibility criteria as set out 
by the State Government.

•	 Eligibility Criteria 1 focuses on the age of your 
child(ren)

•	 Eligibility Criteria 2 focuses on the distance from 
your home to the nearest school of that type attended 
(Independent Non-Denominational).  This must be 
more than 4.8kms.  

•	 Eligibility Criteria 3 focuses on the mode of transport 
you may claim the conveyance allowance for:	

•	 Private Car
•	 Private Bus
•	 Public Bus (PTV)

However, if you live within 4.8 km of a public bus or train 
route then you will ONLY be eligible to apply for the Public 
Bus (PTV) allowance and MUST provide proof of purchase 
of a Myki ticket to make this claim.

If you live within 4.8 km of a public bus or train route and 
choose to transport your child(ren) to school by car or 
private bus then you WILL NOT be eligible to claim the 
Conveyance Allowance.   

If you have any queries relating to School Buses or State 
Government Conveyance Allowance after reading the 
following pages, please contact Natalie Kinsella on  
9788 7266.  

Conveyance Allowance - Eligibility Checklist
The below criteria is a guide to assist parents determine 
possible eligibility for the conveyance allowance.  If you 
meet the below criteria the school recommends a claim be 
submitted.  Final acceptance of the conveyance allowance 
is at the discretion of the Department of Education and 
Early Childhood Development.  Meeting the criteria in 
the below guide does not guarantee acceptance of any 
conveyance allowance claim.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

Question 1 
Is your child(ren) of school age?                                               
(5 to 18 years and attending Prep – Year 12)

□	 Yes - go to Question 2

□	 No  - Not eligible to claim

Question 2 
Does your child(ren) live more than 4.8 km by the shortest 
practicable route from Toorak College?

□	 Yes, go to Question 3

□	 No  - Not eligible to claim

Question 3 
Which form of transport does your child(ren) use to travel 
to school?

□ 	 PTV bus or train  
(A copy of the receipt must be provided  
to the Business Office)

□ 	 Private bus
□ 	 Private car
The School lodges the claim for Conveyance Allowance 
at the beginning of March, therefore all forms must be 
returned to the School by Friday 27 February 2026.  
Approved allowances will be passed on to parents in the 
form of credits on the school fee account, when payment is 
received from the State Government. 

Conveyance Allowance Forms can be accessed  
from the School website at:  
www.toorakcollege.vic.edu.au/resources/buses

http://www.toorakcollege.vic.edu.au/resources/buses


Private Bus Routes
SORRENTO – ROSEBUD 

Travel 
Time

AM Time Stop # Description PM Time Termly Rate Casual Rate

1:11 7:19 1 Coppin Road, just past Darling Road - PTV Stop 16:58 $715.00 $12.00

1:09 - 2P Pt Nepean Road, Sorrento - PTV Stop - Lister Ave 
(PM only)

16:56 $355.00 $12.00

1:05 7:25 2 Point Nepean Road & St Johns Wood Road – PTV 
Stop

16:52 $715.00 $12.00

1:02 7:28 3 Point Nepean Road & Flinders Street – PTV Stop 16:49 $715.00 $12.00

1:00 7:30 4 Elgan Ave & Point Nepean Road 16:47 $715.00 $12.00

0:57 7:33 5 Point Nepean Road & Hygeia Street – PTV Stop 16:44 $715.00 $12.00

0:56 7:36 6 Point Nepean & Carmichael Street - PTV Stop 16:41 $715.00 $12.00

0:53 7:37 7 Point Nepean & Truemans Road - PTV Stop 16:40 $715.00 $12.00

0:43 7:47 8 Padua College Rosebud – Inglewood Crescent 16:30 $680.00 $11.00

0:36 7:54 9 Point Nepean Road & Adams Avenue - PTV Stop 16:21 $680.00 $11.00

0:35 7:55 10 Point Nepean Road & The Avenue - PTV Stop 16:20 $680.00 $11.00

0:34 7:56 11 Point Nepean Road & Coburn Street - PTV Stop 16:19 $680.00 $11.00

0:05 8:25 12 Mt Eliza Way – PTV Stop (Opposite Vet) 15:49 $680.00 $5.50

0:03 8:27 13 Mt Eliza Village – PTV Stop 15:47 $170.00 $5.50

- 8:30 14 Toorak College 15:40 - -

FLINDERS – RED HILL – MOUNT MARTHA

Travel 
Time

AM Time Stop # Description PM Time Termly Rate Casual Rate

1:07 7:23 1 Cook Street, Flinders – PTV Stop 16:47 $705.00 $12.00

1:00 7:30 2 Mornington-Flinders Road & Meakins Road 16:40 $705.00 $12.00

0:56 7:34 3 Mornington-Flinders Road & Shands Road 16:38 $705.00 $12.00

0:52 7:38 4 Red Hill Consolidated School 16:34 $680.00 $11.00

0:47 7:43 5 Moats Corner – White Hill Road 16:29 $615.00 $10.00

0:43 7:47 6 Dromana Parade – PTV Stop 16:26 $615.00 $10.00

0:41 7:49 7 Marine Drive - Just prior to Link Drive 16:24 $615.00 $10.00

0:38 7:52 8 Bruce Road & Pebble Way – PTV Stop 16:22 $615.00 $10.00

0:37 7:53 9 Bruce Road & Milparinka Street – PTV Stop 16:20 $615.00 $10.00

0:36 7:54 10 Bruce Road & Potts Lane – PTV Stop 16:19 $615.00 $10.00

0:15 8:15 11 114 Wooralla Drive (AM only) 
115 Wooralla Drive (PM only) 

15:57 $170.00 $5.50

0:13 8:17 12 Peninsula Grammar 15:55 $170.00 $5.50

- 8:30 13 Toorak College 15:40 - -



SHOREHAM – BALNARRING – SOMERVILLE

Travel 
Time

AM Time Stop # Description PM Time Termly Rate Casual Rate

1:12 7:15 1 Point Leo Road @ Trigger Brothers Store 16:52 $705.00 $12.00

1:05 7:22 2 Red Hill Village Shopping Centre - Point Leo 
Road

16:45 $680.00 $11.00

1:03 7:24 3 Red Hill Road & Thomas Road 16:43 $680.00 $11.00

0:53 7:34 4 Balnarring Road & Frankston-Flinders Road 16:33 $680.00 $11.00

0:49 7:39 5 Jackalope – Balnarring Road 16:25 $615.00 $10.00

0:46 7:41 6 Myers Road - Just past Stumpy Gully Road 16:27 $615.00 $10.00

0:42 7:45 7 Coolart Road & Hunts Road 16:24 $615.00 $10.00

0:34 7:53 8 198 Mornington-Tyabb Road 16:16 $570.00 $9.00

0:30 7:57 9 Jones Road & Crofters Hill Way – PTV Stop 16:13 $570.00 $9.00

0:28 7:59 10 Jones Road & Pottery Road – PTV Stop 16:12 $570.00 $9.00

0:23 8:04 11 Somerville Station, Edward Street & Station 
Street

16:08 $570.00 $9.00

0:20 8:07 12 Eramosa Road West & Woodlands Avenue - PTV 
Stop

16:05 $570.00 $9.00

- 8:27 13 Toorak College 15:40 - -

PATTERSON LAKES - SANDHURST - LANGWARRIN

Travel 
Time

AM Time Stop # Description PM Time Termly Rate Casual Rate

1:58 6:32 1 Lorna St/Klauer Street 17:37 $831.00 $11.50

1:56 6:34 2 Seaford Road & Frankston Dandenong Road 17:35 $831.00 $11.50

1:49 6:41 3 Ocean Reef Drive & Gladesville Boulevard 17:26 $831.00 $11.50

1:40 6:50 4 Patterson Lakes Primary School & Gladesville 
Boulevard

17:17 $831.00 $11.50

1:39 6:51 5 Thompson Road & Gladesville Boulevard 17:16 $831.00 $11.50

1:25 7:05 6 Golden Way & Ballarto Road 17:03 $831.00 $11.50

1:21 7:09 7 Potts Road - 3rd Driveway 17:02 $831.00 $11.50

1:20 7:10 8 Blackburn-Mews & Potts Road 16:59 $831.00 $11.50

1:19 7:11 9 Greenacres Court & Potts Road 16:58 $831.00 $11.50

1:15 7:15 10 The Gateway Shopping Centre & Frankston 
Road

16:56 $831.00 $11.50

1:07 7:23 11 North Road & Union Road 16:51 $831.00 $11.50

0:55 7:35 12 Noaki & Smiths Lane 16:39 $831.00 $11.50

0:40 7:50 13 Webbs Lane/Bungower Road 16:23 $831.00 $11.50

0:30 8:00 14 Eramosa Road West at Shopping Centre 16:15 $831.00 $11.50

0:05 8:25 15 Peninsula Grammar 16:00 - -

8:30 16 Toorak College 15:50 - -



Public Bus Routes
HEARN RD MT MARTHA TO TOORAK COLLEGE (AM/PM)

Bus departs Toorak College 1540  via Old Mornington Road (R) Mt Eliza Way into Woollara, (R) into Peninsula Grammar 1555 Via 
Route 781 to Craigie Then via (L) Craigie (R) Osborne (R) Coolangatta (L) The Esplanade (L) Dominion (R) Glenisla (2nd Entrance) (L) 
Legacy (L) Orana (R) Dorset (R) Cornwall (R) Somerset (R) Forest (R) Hearn (L) Esplanade (L) Bradford into Forest to Hearn 1630

Time (am) Time (pm) Location

Hearn Road (Near entrance to Mt Martha Park)

7:30 16:30 Hearn Road and Robinson Street

Hearn Road and McGregor Avenue

Hearn Road and The Esplanade

7:33 16:27 339 Esplanade (Near sign “To Burdoo Way via Service Road”)

Esplanade and Stanley Crescent.

9 Bradford Road

7:37 16:23 Bradford Road and Asquith Avenue

Bradford Road and Churchill Road

Forrest Drive and Hearn Road (Near Post Box)

7:40 16:20 23 Somerset Drive

7:41 16:19 63 Somerset Drive

29 Cornwall Crescent

2 Dorset Road

Opposite 60 Glenisla Drive

7:45 16:15 Glenisla Drive opposite Pindari Street

70 Dominion Road

Dominion Road and Elmie Terrace

Esplanade Mt Martha Shops (PTV Bus Stop)

7:50 16:10 3 Coolangatta Road

Osborne Drive and Augusta Street

Osborne Drive and Craigie Road (Bus Shelter)

Esplanade and Craigie Road (PTV Bus Stop)

7:56 16:04 Then stopping as requested at PTV Bus Stops to Main Street and Vale Street

Mornington

Main Street and Vale Street

8:05 15:55 Then runs express to Peninsula Grammar, then via Wooralla Drive, Mt Eliza Way



FRANKSTON SOUTH TO TOORAK COLLEGE (AM)

Bus departs RSL PARK (War Veterans Home) 0820 Via Overport (L) Humphries U turn at roundabout into Humphries into Old 
Mornington to Toorak College 0835

Time Location

8.20 PTV stop outside RSL Park, Overport Road

Stopping at PTV stops only in Overport Road then direct to Humphries Road Shops 

8.25 Humphries Road Shops

Stopping at PTV stops only in Humphries Road

8.35 Toorak College

 TOORAK COLLEGE TO WILSONS RD, MORNINGTON (PM)

Bus departs 1540 and travels Via Old Mornington Road (R) Mt Eliza Way into Wooralla (R) into Peninsula Grammar 1550 Via (L) 
Wooralla (L) Nepean (R) Tanti (L) Barkly (L) Esplanade (L) Craigie (L) Nepean to Wilsons 1610

Time Location

15:40 Depart Toorak College 

15:50 Peninsula Grammar 

16:10 Wilsons Road & Nepean 

 TOORAK COLLEGE TO FRANKSTON STATION (PM)

Bus departs Toorak College 1558 and travels via Old Mornington Road (L) Nepean Highway via Route 781 to Frankston Station/
Young Street 1610

Time Location

15:58 Depart Toorak College 

16:10 Frankston Station / Young St

 TOORAK COLLEGE TO FRANKSTON SOUTH ROUNDABOUT (PM)

Bus departs Toorak College 1600 and travels via Old Mornington Rd (L) Nepean (R) Ithaca (R) Fleetwood (L) Humphries to Mountain 
Ave Roundabout 1610

Time Location

16:00 Depart Toorak College 

16:10 Mountain Avenue Roundabout 

 TOORAK COLLEGE TO SOMERSET DR, MT MARTHA

Bus departs 1540 and travels via Old Mornington Rd (R) Nepean (R) Craigie Rd (L) Esplanade (L) Bay (R) Dominion, (L) Somerset 1615

Time Location

15:40 Depart Toorak College 

15:50 Peninsula Grammar

16:15 Somerset Drive/Devon Court



Old Mornington Road, Mount Eliza, VIC, 3930� 
PO Box 150, Mount Eliza, Vic, 3930
T: +61 (3) 9788 7200 | www.toorakcollege.vic.edu.au
CRICOS Provider Code: 00349D, CRICOS Course Code: 005454G (Senior), 097816B (Primary)


